
CERAMAGUARD (100% RH)

CI/SfB	 (35)	 Xy
	 03/2016



1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0
125	 250	 500	 1 000	 2 000	 4 000

a P

03
/2

01
6 

   
   

A
rm

st
ro

ng
 B

ui
ld

in
g 

P
ro

d
uc

ts
   

  R
.C

.S
. B

es
an

ço
n 

B
 7

84
 1

31
 5

75
   

  P
rin

te
d

 in
 E

.C
. o

n 
ch

lo
rin

e 
fr

ee
 p

ap
er

 fr
om

 s
us

ta
in

ab
le

 r
es

ou
rc

es
.

P
E

FC
/1

0-
31

-1
42

7

CERAMAGUARD (100% RH)

EN ISO 354 & 
EN ISO 11654

EEA	 Euroclass A1
EN 13501-1

Prelude 24 - XL2/TLX
Prelude 24 CR* - TLX

Clean Room 24

CERAMAGUARD	 BOARD	

600 x 600 x 15 mm	 607 M

1200 x 600 x 15 mm 	 608 M

EN ISO
7724-2 & 3

Recycled Content Light Reflectance Intelligibility

79%

EN 12667  
& ISO 8301

l  = 0.067 W/m K 7.3 kg/m2

20 kg/m2 if wet
100 % RH

	 	 	
a W	 NRC	 125	 250	 500	 1000	 2000	 4000	 Hz
0.55(MH)	 0.60	 0.25	 0.30	 0.50	 0.80	 0.85	 0.75	 a P

Class D

15mm

EN 20140-9  
& EN 717-1

			 
Dncw

39 dB

Octave Band centre frequency (Hz)

EN ISO 
14021

37%

RUS	 KM0 (NG) 
FZ 123

15 YEAR
guarantee

30 YEAR
system

guarantee

*CERAMAGUARD must be installed on Prelude 24 Corrosive Resistant (CR 24 mm) grid where humidity regularly exceeds 95% RH. CERAMAGUARD may need to have main runners  
at 600 mm centres due to increased weight in high humidity conditions.

www.armstrongceilings.euPlease contact our Armstrong Technical Sales Group for further details.


